Fergus Falls Livestock market report for 8-5-2025

Town

Bulls
Barnesville
Lisbon ND

Wahpeton ND

BL

Wahpeton ND

PR
Milnor ND

Hol. Fats
Ortonville
Hoffman
Ortonville
Evansville
PR

BL
Ortonville
MilnorND
Evansville
Clarissa
FF

Fat Beef
Farwell
Farwell
Mayville ND
Sebeka
Sebeka
Clarissa
PP

Mayville ND
Clarissa
Hoffman
PP

Mayville ND
Mayville ND
Mayville ND
Mayville ND
Mayville ND
Clarissa
Dalton
Evansville

Beef Feeders
Wahpeton ND

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Swiss Str.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfr. Calf

1885
1670
2295
1765
1700
1860
1545

1705
1837
1749
1583
1733
1480
1525
1318
1380
1505
1844

1096
1198
1250
1412
1414
1620
1247
1426
1600
1895
1300
1410
1320
1385
1425
1120
1575
1395
1543

305

price

$194.00
$192.00
$190.00
$190.00
$186.00
$185.00
$171.00

$226.00
$223.00
$219.00
$215.00
$215.00
$213.00
$213.00
$212.50
$202.00
$200.00
$199.00

$256.00
$251.00
$243.00
$241.00
$241.00
$240.00
$240.00
$239.00
$238.00
$236.00
$236.00
$236.00
$235.00
$235.00
$231.00
$231.00
$227.00
$220.00
$219.00

$1,400.00



Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Walcott ND
Motley
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
LP

Glenwood
Ashby

Ashby
Wahpeton ND
Motley

Cows

Deer Creek
Neche ND
Portland ND
Portland ND
Portland ND
Portland ND
Portland ND
Portland ND
FF

Neche ND
Walcott ND
Deer Creek
Portland ND
Deer Creek
Barnesville
Walcott
Milnor ND
Deer Creek
Clitherall
Glenwood
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Walcott
Wahpeton ND
Milnor ND
Deer Creek
Wahpeton ND
Wahpeton ND
Clitherall
Lisbon ND
Milnor ND
Wahpeton ND

Beef Bull Calf
Beef Hfr. Calf
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfr. Calf
Beef Bull Calf
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Hol. Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

210
222
233
95
85
125
435
351
525
555
930
605
505
1003
1000
810
936

1620
1632
1655
1695
1785
1640
1740
1540
1795
1570
1515
1240
1845
1605
1915
1475
1080
1380
1765
1500
1823
1340
1640
1720
1315
1630
1697
1770
1520
1575
1465
1295

$1,300.00
$1,275.00
$1,100.00
$875.00
$875.00
$725.00
$375.00
$350.00
$320.00
$310.00
$310.00
$305.00
$305.00
$303.00
$302.00
$300.00
$259.50

$186.00
$175.50
$175.00
$174.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$172.00
$169.00
$167.00
$166.00
$166.00
$165.00
$165.00
$164.00
$163.00
$163.00
$161.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$158.00
$158.00
$156.00
$156.00
$155.00
$154.50
$146.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$141.00



Clitherall Hol. Cow

Vining Beef Cow
Evansville Beef Cow
Glyndon Beef Cow
Clitherall Hol. Cow
FF Hol. Cow
Lisbon ND Hol. Cow

August 12th

~Special Feeder Sale~

32 Hol. Strs. #925-950

18 BIk.Strs. #7-800

14 Rd Strs. #5-700

12 Beef Strs.$Hfrs. #4-600
plus more by sale date
170 hd Fat Beef Cows

Commission $20 per head
cows,fat,feeders

1595

955
1285
1245
1295
1385
1565

$138.00
$136.00
$134.00
$129.00
$129.00
$126.00
$122.50



