price

Dullo			
Bulls	Doof Doll	4005	# 404.00
Barnesville	Beef Bull	1885	\$194.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Bull	1670	\$192.00
Wahpeton ND	Beef Bull	2295	\$190.00
BL	Beef Bull	1765	\$190.00
Wahpeton ND	Beef Bull	1700	\$186.00
PR Miles ND	Beef Bull	1860	\$185.00
Milnor ND	Beef Bull	1545	\$171.00
Hol. Fats			
Ortonville	Hol. Strs.	1705	\$226.00
Hoffman	Hol. Strs.	1837	\$223.00
Ortonville	Hol. Strs.	1749	\$219.00
Evansville	Hol. Strs.	1583	\$215.00
PR	Hol. Strs.	1733	\$215.00
BL	Hol. Strs.	1480	\$213.00
Ortonville	Hol. Strs.	1525	\$213.00
MilnorND	Hol. Strs.	1318	\$212.50
Evansville	Hol. Strs.	1380	\$202.00
Clarissa	Swiss Str.		\$202.00
FF	Hol. Strs.	1505 1844	\$199.00
ГГ	Hoi. Stis.	1044	φ199.00
Fat Beef			
Farwell	Beef Hfrs.	1096	\$256.00
Farwell	Beef Strs.	1198	\$251.00
Mayville ND	Beef Strs.	1250	\$243.00
Sebeka	Beef Strs.	1412	\$241.00
Sebeka	Beef Strs.	1414	\$241.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.	1620	\$240.00
PP	Beef Strs.	1247	\$240.00
Mayville ND	Beef Strs.	1426	\$239.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.	1600	\$238.00
Hoffman	Beef Strs.	1895	\$236.00
PP	Beef Hfrs.	1300	\$236.00
Mayville ND	Beef Strs.	1410	\$236.00
Mayville ND	Beef Hfrs.	1320	\$235.00
Mayville ND	Beef Strs.	1385	\$235.00
Mayville ND	Beef Hfrs.	1425	\$231.00
Mayville ND	Beef Hfrs.	1120	\$231.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.	1575	\$227.00
Dalton	Beef Hfrs.	1395	\$220.00
Evansville	Beef Strs.	1543	\$219.00
_ ;			7= . 5.00
Beef Feeders			

Wahpeton ND Beef Hfr. Calf 305 \$1,400.00

Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Walcott ND Motley Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Uahpeton ND LP Glenwood Ashby Ashby Wahpeton ND Motley	Beef Bull Calf Beef Hfr. Calf Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfr. Calf Beef Bull Calf Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Hol. Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs. Beef Strs. Beef Hfrs. Hol. Strs.	210 222 233 95 85 125 435 351 525 555 930 605 505 1003 1000 810 936	\$1,300.00 \$1,275.00 \$1,100.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$375.00 \$350.00 \$310.00 \$310.00 \$305.00 \$305.00 \$303.00 \$302.00 \$302.00 \$300.00
Cows Deer Creek Neche ND Portland ND FF Neche ND Walcott ND Deer Creek Portland ND Deer Creek Barnesville Walcott Milnor ND Deer Creek Clitherall Glenwood Wahpeton ND Walcott Wahpeton ND Milnor ND Deer Creek Wahpeton ND	Beef Cow	1620 1632 1655 1695 1785 1640 1740 1540 1795 1570 1515 1240 1845 1605 1915 1475 1080 1380 1765 1500 1823 1340 1640 1720 1315 1630 1697	\$186.00 \$175.50 \$175.50 \$175.00 \$174.00 \$173.00 \$173.00 \$173.00 \$169.00 \$166.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$164.00 \$163.00 \$164.00 \$163.00 \$164.00 \$163.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$165.00 \$155.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00 \$156.00
Wahpeton ND Wahpeton ND Clitherall Lisbon ND Milnor ND Wahpeton ND	Beef Cow Hol. Cow Hol. Cow Beef Cow Beef Cow	1697 1770 1520 1575 1465 1295	\$146.00 \$143.00 \$143.00 \$143.00 \$141.00

Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1595	\$138.00
Vining	Beef Cow	955	\$136.00
Evansville	Beef Cow	1285	\$134.00
Glyndon	Beef Cow	1245	\$129.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1295	\$129.00
FF	Hol. Cow	1385	\$126.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1565	\$122.50

August 12th

~Special Feeder Sale~ 32 Hol. Strs. #925-950 18 Blk.Strs. #7-800 14 Rd Strs. #5-700 12 Beef Strs.\$Hfrs. #4-600 plus more by sale date 170 hd Fat Beef Cows

Commission \$20 per head cows,fat,feeders